
U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BIEL Julie KØBEF DEN 99999 2014-06-06
2 BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF DEN 99999 2012-08-17
3 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK DEN 99999 2014-08-05
4 KONGSTED Christian KØBEF DEN 99999 2014-09-05
5 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 99999 2013-04-22
6 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 99999 2012-06-07
7 MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM SWE 99999 2013-01-20
8 TETSIOS Olof ARAH SWE 99999 2013-11-30



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TETSIOS Olof ARAH SWE 99999
2 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 99999
3 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 99999
4 KONGSTED Christian KØBEF DEN 99999
5 BIEL Julie KØBEF DEN 99999
6 MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM SWE 99999
7 BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF DEN 99999
8 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK DEN 99999



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 7, 8
Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Ulf (YFKY / SWE)
VARELA Urko (KØBEF / SWE)

WENLOCK Liam KØBEF / DEN

BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF / DEN

KONGSTED Christian KØBEF / DEN

MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM / SWE

BIEL Julie KØBEF / DEN

TETSIOS Olof ARAH / SWE

ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK / DEN

LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF / DEN



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 7 1,00 35 17 +18 Advanced
2 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK DEN 6 0,86 34 19 +15 Advanced
3 BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF DEN 4 0,57 28 23 +5 Advanced
4 TETSIOS Olof ARAH SWE 4 0,57 26 25 +1 Advanced
5 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 3 0,43 29 29 0 Advanced
6 KONGSTED Christian KØBEF DEN 2 0,29 24 26 -2 Advanced
7 BIEL Julie KØBEF DEN 2 0,29 23 29 -6 Advanced
8 MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM SWE 0 0,00 4 35 -31 Advanced



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 7,8

12:00

Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Ulf (YFKY / SWE)
VARELA Urko (KØBEF / SWE)

TETSIOS Olof ARAH / SWE

BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF / DEN

KONGSTED Christian KØBEF / DEN

BIEL Julie KØBEF / DEN

MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM / SWE

LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF / DEN

ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK / DEN

WENLOCK Liam KØBEF / DEN



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 2012-06-07
2 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK DEN 2014-08-05
3 BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF DEN 2012-08-17
4 TETSIOS Olof ARAH SWE 2013-11-30
5 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 2013-04-22
6 KONGSTED Christian KØBEF DEN 2014-09-05
7 BIEL Julie KØBEF DEN 2014-06-06
8 MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM SWE 2013-01-20



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARELA Urko SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

DEN: 6 participants
SWE: 2 participants



U13MF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF DEN 3 2012-08-17
2 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 5 2013-04-22
3 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 1 2012-06-07
4 MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM SWE 8 2013-01-20
5 TETSIOS Olof ARAH SWE 4 2013-11-30



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13MF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 1
2 BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF DEN 3
3 TETSIOS Olof ARAH SWE 4
4 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 5
5 MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM SWE 8



U13MF

Ref: VARELA Urko (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: VARELA Urko (SWE)

1

Ref: VARELA Urko (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: VARELA Urko (SWE)

2

3

4

Table of 8

KØBEF / DEN

(5) MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver
MFFGM / SWE

KØBEF / DEN

ARAH / SWE

KØBEF / DEN



U13MF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 2012-06-07
2 TETSIOS Olof ARAH SWE 2013-11-30
3T BJÖRKLUND Pelle KØBEF DEN 2012-08-17
3T LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 2013-04-22
5 MONACO LAWRENCE Oliver MFFGM SWE 2013-01-20



U13MF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
VARELA Urko SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 5
Total participants: 5
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 2

DEN: 3 participants
SWE: 2 participants



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:28

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BIEL Julie KØBEF DEN 7 2014-06-06
2 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK DEN 2 2014-08-05
3 KONGSTED Christian KØBEF DEN 6 2014-09-05



Incomplete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:28
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK DEN 2
2 KONGSTED Christian KØBEF DEN 6
3 BIEL Julie KØBEF DEN 7



U13XF

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

1

Finals

1

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

TREKK / DEN

KØBEF / DEN

KØBEF / DEN



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:28
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ERIKSSON Sylvester TREKK DEN 2014-08-05
2 BIEL Julie KØBEF DEN 2014-06-06
3 KONGSTED Christian KØBEF DEN 2014-09-05



U13XF
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 19 oktober 2024 - 13:28
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Semi-Finals Finals
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 3
Total participants: 3
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 1

DEN: 3 participants


